



\$~19 to 24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 332/2017

CHANDER MOHAN BANSAL

.....Appellant

versus

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

.....Respondent

With CRL.A. 337/2017, CRL.A. 347/2017, CRL.A. 384/2017,
CRL.A. 394/2017, CRL.A. 616/2017

For Appellant: Mr. Vaibhav Dang, Advocate in Item 19.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar and Ms. Mansi Aggarwal,
Advocates in Items 20 to 22.
Ms. Vishakha Panchal, Advocate in Item 23.
For Respondent: Ms. Anubha Bhardwaj, SPP for CBI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

%

20.01.2025

1. Counsel for Appellants state that they will file a convenience compilation as directed, before this Court.
2. At their request, hearing is adjourned to 14th May, 2025.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JANUARY 20, 2025

d.negi